May/2015
INSTALLATION MANUAL
RT-[E]Mount
E Mount AIR
Contents
・INTRODUCTION -----------------------------------------------1
・SYSTEM FIRE RATINGS -------------------------------------2
・BONDING/GROUNDING of MODULES --------------2

①
①
⑥④③② ⑤※
① ②
②①
①
③
②
MATERIALS
6
3. Module Clamp Table
Clamp Panel Frame
Height Item ID Description
End
Clamp
31 mm RTM-E31BK-B RT-[E]Mount End Clamp 31 mm kit CARTON
33 mm RTM-E33BK-B RT-[E]Mount End Clamp 33 mm kit CARTON
35 mm RTM-E35BK-B RT-[E]Mount End Clamp 35mm kit CARTON
40 mm RTM-E40BK-B RT-[E]Mount End Clamp 40 mm kit CARTON
46 mm RTM-E46BK-B RT-[E]Mount End Clamp 46 mm kit CARTON
50 mm RTM-E50BK-B RT-[E]Mount End Clamp 50 mm kit CARTON
Middle
Clamp
31 – 40 mm RTM-MCB45BK-B RT-[E]Mount Middle Clamp kit CB45 CARTON
46 mm RTM-MCB50BK-B RT-[E]Mount Middle Clamp kit CB50 CARTON